Table SI.Clinical characteristics of the patients in the tissue microarray.

Pos.

Al

A2

A3

Ad

AS

A6

A7

A8

A9

Al0

Bl

B2

B3

B4

B5

B6

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Age
70
45
61
74
48
45
68
45
46
55
53
66
47
37
46

34

Sex

F

£ £

S

Organ
Colon
Colon
Colon
Colon
Colon
Colon
Colon
Colon
Colon
Colon
Colon
Colon
Colon
Colon
Colon

Colon

Pathology diagnosis
Adenocarcinoma
Adenocarcinoma
Adenocarcinoma
Mucinous adenocarcinoma
Adenocarcinoma
Adenocarcinoma
Adenocarcinoma with part mucinous adenocarcinoma
Adenocarcinoma
Adenocarcinoma
Adenocarcinoma
Adenocarcinoma
Adenocarcinoma
Adenocarcinoma
Mucinous adenocarcinoma
Adenocarcinoma

Adenocarcinoma

TNM

T3NOMO

T4NOMO

T3NIMO

T3NOMO

TANIMO

T2NOMO

T3NIMO

T4N2MO

T3N2MO

T3NIMO

T4NOMO

T4NOMO

T3NIMO

T4N2MO

T4NOMO

T4NOMO

Grade

Stage
A
1B
111B
1A

I11B

I11B
IIc
I11B
I11B
1B
IIB
1B
Ic
1B

1B

Type
Malignant
Malignant
Malignant
Malignant
Malignant
Malignant
Malignant
Malignant
Malignant
Malignant
Malignant
Malignant
Malignant
Malignant
Malignant

Malignant



B7

B8

B9

B10

Cl

C2

c3

C4

Cs

Cé

C7

C8

C9

C10

Dl

D2

D3

D4

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

58

64

31

71

79

66

38

71

73

78

59

50

48

54

55

53

54

58

< £ £ ™

S

£ £ ™

1

Colon
Colon
Colon
Colon
Colon
Colon
Colon
Colon
Colon
Colon
Colon
Colon
Colon
Colon
Lymph node
Lymph node
Lymph node

Lymph node

Adenocarcinoma

Adenocarcinoma

Adenocarcinoma

Adenocarcinoma

Adenocarcinoma

Adenocarcinoma

Adenocarcinoma

Adenocarcinoma

Adenocarcinoma

Adenocarcinoma with necrosis
Adenocarcinoma

Adenocarcinoma

Adenocarcinoma

Adenocarcinoma

Metastatic adenocarcinoma from colon
Metastatic adenocarcinoma from colon
Metastatic adenocarcinoma from colon

Metastatic adenocarcinoma from colon (sparse)

T4NOMO

T3NIMO

T4NOMO

T4NOMO

T3NOMO

T4NOMO

T4NOMO

T4NOMO

T4NIMO

T3NIMO

T4NOMO

T4NOMO

T4N2MO

T4NOMO

IIB

I11B

1B

1B

ITA

1B

IIB

IIB

I11B

I11B

1IB

1B

IIc

IIB

Malignant
Malignant
Malignant
Malignant
Malignant
Malignant
Malignant
Malignant
Malignant
Malignant
Malignant
Malignant
Malignant
Malignant
Metastasis
Metastasis
Metastasis

Metastasis



D5

D6

D7

D8

D9

D10

El

E2

E3

E4

ES

E6

E7

E8

E9

E10

Fl1

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

65

60

43

74

41

57

71

49

48

35

30

56

71

78

64

38

42

< £ £ ™

S

< X 7 K

1

Lymph node
Lymph node
Lymph node
Lymph node
Lymph node
Lymph node
Lymph node
Lymph node
Lymph node
Lymph node
Lymph node
Lymph node
Lymph node
Lymph node
Lymph node
Lymph node

Lymph node

Metastatic adenocarcinoma from colon

Metastatic adenocarcinoma from colon

Metastatic adenocarcinoma from colon

Metastatic adenocarcinoma from colon

Metastatic adenocarcinoma from colon

Metastatic adenocarcinoma from colon

Metastatic adenocarcinoma from colon

Metastatic adenocarcinoma from colon

Metastatic adenocarcinoma with necrosis from colon
Metastatic adenocarcinoma from colon

Metastatic adenocarcinoma from colon

Metastatic adenocarcinoma from colon

Metastatic adenocarcinoma from colon

Metastatic adenocarcinoma from colon

Metastatic adenocarcinoma with necrosis from colon (sparse)
Metastatic adenocarcinoma from colon

Metastatic adenocarcinoma from colon

Metastasis

Metastasis

Metastasis

Metastasis

Metastasis

Metastasis

Metastasis

Metastasis

Metastasis

Metastasis

Metastasis

Metastasis

Metastasis

Metastasis

Metastasis

Metastasis

Metastasis



F2

F3

F4

F5

F6

F7

52

53

54

55

56

57

49

68

72

58

36

79

S

< £ £

Lymph node
Lymph node
Lymph node
Lymph node
Lymph node

Lymph node

F, female; M, male; Pos, position; U, uncertain.

Metastatic adenocarcinoma from colon
Metastatic adenocarcinoma from colon
Metastatic mucinous adenocarcinoma from colon
Metastatic adenocarcinoma from colon
Metastatic adenocarcinoma from colon (sparse)

Metastatic mucinous adenocarcinoma from colon

Metastasis

Metastasis

Metastasis

Metastasis

Metastasis

Metastasis



